
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT

Type of Agreement: Agreement of Purchase and Sale              Dated:  November 26, 2021

Subject Property: LOT # 5-91 INNISFIL

Between 

PURCHASER(s):
Sabina Altaf Luna

And VENDOR(s): Bellaire Properties Inc.
It is hereby understood and agreed between the undersigned parties hereto that the following changes shall be made to the 
above-mentioned Agreement, and except for such changes noted below all other terms and conditions in the Agreement 
shall remain in full force and effect:

DELETE:

MODEL: Superior 3615 “B” (2 Car Garage)
SCHEDULE “F” Floor Plan & Elevation
SCHEDULE “B1” (BONUS PACKAGE) $15,000.00

PURCHASE PRICE: $1,053,990.00
LOT PREMIUM: $140,000.00
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE: $1,193,990.00

INSERT:

MODEL: Nipissing “A” Walk-Out Basement
SCHEDULE “F” Floor Plan & Elevation
SCHEDULE “B1” (BONUS PACKAGE) $20,000.00

PURCHASE PRICE: $1,092,990.00
LOT PREMIUM: $140,000.00
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE: $1,232,990.00

                                                                   (Purchaser) (Date) 

                                                                   (Purchaser) (Date)

              (Vendor) (Date)

Authentisign ID: 150094D7-F0F8-49E7-8B22-EDC3CD80AD3EAuthentisign ID: 150094D7-F0F8-49E7-8B22-EDC3CD80AD3E

Sabina Luna
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Sabina Luna on 11/26/2021 1:39:01 PM EST from the IpAddress: 184.145.27.151



Schedule “B-1”
forming part of the Agreement of Purchase and Sale

In addition to the Standard Features listed in Schedule B, the Purchaser shall receive a 
Bonus Package as outlined below

Lot: 27   Phase: 5   Street: 1393 STOVELL CRESCENT in the Town of Innisfil
Community: Carsons Creek

Bonus - 47 Foot
47 foot Lots – the Purchaser is to receive $20,000 in Bonus Dollars to be used 
towards the purchase of upgrades

Initials: _______________  _______________
BSTPurchaserInit4   BSTPurchaserInit3   BSTPurchaserInit2   BSTPurchaserInit1   

DESCRIPTION

The above extras and upgrades are to be included during the construction of the above house for the 
above-named Purchaser subject to the following terms and conditions:

1. The Vendor will undertake to install the above extras but will not be liable to the purchaser if for any 
reason the work covered by the extra is not carried out.  In that event, the price of the extra shall be 
refunded to the purchaser without any interest.

2. It is understood and agreed that if the transaction of Purchase and Sale is not completed for any 
reason whatsoever, the total cost of this extra is not refundable.

DATED Friday the 26th day of November 2021

Initials: _____________    _______________
BSTPurchaserInit4   BSTPurchaserInit3   BSTPurchaserInit2   BSTPurchaserInit1  

 orMS_002.rpt    25Sept20 Schedule "B-1" Page 1

91 1534

Authentisign ID: 150094D7-F0F8-49E7-8B22-EDC3CD80AD3EAuthentisign ID: 150094D7-F0F8-49E7-8B22-EDC3CD80AD3E

Sabina Luna
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Sabina Luna on 11/26/2021 1:39:23 PM EST from the IpAddress: 184.145.27.151

Sabina Luna
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Sabina Luna on 11/26/2021 1:39:26 PM EST from the IpAddress: 184.145.27.151



SCHEDULE "F"

Floor Plan and Elevation
Nipissing (3210) Elev A

The floor plans and elevations shown are pre-construction plans and may be revised or improved as necessitated by architectural controls 
and the construction process. The measurements adhere to the rules and regulations of the TARION Warranty Corporation’s official method 
for the calculation of floor area. Materials, specifications and floor plans are subject to change without notice. All house renderings are 
artist’s concept only. Actual usable floor space may vary from the stated floor area. All options shown are upgrades. Railings on front 
porch only where required by O.B.C.       E. & O. E.   Oct 2020

SCHEDULE “F” - Page 1 of 2

orMS_008.rpt  05Nov20-1 BSTPurchaserInit4   BSTPurchaserInit3   BSTPurchaserInit2   BSTPurchaserInit1   
Initials: _______________  _______________

Authentisign ID: 150094D7-F0F8-49E7-8B22-EDC3CD80AD3EAuthentisign ID: 150094D7-F0F8-49E7-8B22-EDC3CD80AD3E

Sabina Luna
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Sabina Luna on 11/26/2021 1:39:29 PM EST from the IpAddress: 184.145.27.151



SCHEDULE "F"

Floor Plan and Elevation
Nipissing (3210) Elev A

The floor plans and elevations shown are pre-construction plans and may be revised or improved as necessitated by architectural controls 
and the construction process. The measurements adhere to the rules and regulations of the TARION Warranty Corporation’s official method 
for the calculation of floor area. Materials, specifications and floor plans are subject to change without notice. All house renderings are 
artist’s concept only. Actual usable floor space may vary from the stated floor area. All options shown are upgrades. Railings on front 
porch only where required by O.B.C.       E. & O. E.   Oct 2020

SCHEDULE “F” - Page 2 of 2

orMS_008.rpt  05Nov20-1 BSTPurchaserInit4   BSTPurchaserInit3   BSTPurchaserInit2   BSTPurchaserInit1   
Initials: _______________  _______________

Authentisign ID: 150094D7-F0F8-49E7-8B22-EDC3CD80AD3EAuthentisign ID: 150094D7-F0F8-49E7-8B22-EDC3CD80AD3E

Sabina Luna
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Sabina Luna on 11/26/2021 1:39:44 PM EST from the IpAddress: 184.145.27.151


	Authentisign: LOT #5-91  Model Change Amendment
	ID: 150094D7-F0F8-49E7-8B22-EDC3CD80AD3E
	Created: 11/26/2021 1:26:47 PM
	Signing Creator ID: E19EBF8F-FBEE-4EBD-89DB-C51F8BEB8697
	Signing Creator: VINCE IULIANO
	Signers (1)
	1. Sabina Luna
	ID: 74627A04-CCF0-4862-B539-71D6F89D6AF0
	Phone: 
	Email: sabinaluna16@gmail.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (6)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 392F6754-818D-43A7-9A07-C463EE3E536B
	IP Address: 184.145.27.151
	Accepted: 11/26/2021 1:39:01 PM EST

	2. Date Field on Page 1
	ID: 79FBB2D7-E8B2-4C0A-806F-A22AD5050E77
	IP Address: 184.145.27.151
	Accepted: 11/26/2021 1:38:11 PM EST

	3. Initial on Page 2
	ID: 17310846-9F31-49D5-BFB0-271B7115B58A
	IP Address: 184.145.27.151
	Accepted: 11/26/2021 1:39:23 PM EST

	4. Initial on Page 2
	ID: 012CE093-3052-4B94-B062-6D8DA54D1F74
	IP Address: 184.145.27.151
	Accepted: 11/26/2021 1:39:26 PM EST

	5. Initial on Page 3
	ID: 8F3B4535-72C9-4B3D-8392-740A30BF550F
	IP Address: 184.145.27.151
	Accepted: 11/26/2021 1:39:29 PM EST

	6. Initial on Page 4
	ID: A410CD76-AA1E-4CBA-BD47-FF80EE6582C2
	IP Address: 184.145.27.151
	Accepted: 11/26/2021 1:39:44 PM EST




	History
	New Signing Created: 11/26/2021 1:26:48 PM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:A new Signing has been created. Name: LOT #5-91  Model Change Amendment Authentisign ID: 150094D7-F0F8-49E7-8B22-EDC3CD80AD3E Signing Creator: VINCE IULIANO Signing Creator ID: E19EBF8F-FBEE-4EBD-89DB-C51F8BEB8697
	Authentisign History ID:88B84A64-EAAC-4D9D-9E2D-A73FB344D3A6

	New Participant Added: 11/26/2021 1:27:24 PM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:A new Participant has been created. Name: Sabina Luna Participant ID: 74627A04-CCF0-4862-B539-71D6F89D6AF0
	Authentisign History ID:3FA0F274-1E9D-45C2-9882-F9AACE40D6F7

	New Document Added: 11/26/2021 1:27:38 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: LOT #5-91 Model Chnage Amendment.doc
	Authentisign History ID:E8302A73-F0F9-44B2-868A-F83488EA5F8B

	New Document Added: 11/26/2021 1:27:39 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: Schedule F-B1.pdf
	Authentisign History ID:9636E2B9-9444-4307-ABFB-52FD2FD80268

	New Document Added: 11/26/2021 1:33:18 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:The revision with signature and initial blocks has been added to the Authentisign.
	Authentisign History ID:C6145DA7-E1CA-42E5-9D37-092C242163D4

	Signature Request Email Sent: 11/26/2021 1:33:18 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:Sending signature request email to Sabina Luna (sabinaluna16@gmail.com). Signer ID: 74627A04-CCF0-4862-B539-71D6F89D6AF0
	Authentisign History ID:0507D56D-731F-4820-A834-8CA176D3A3D1

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 11/26/2021 1:38:25 PM
	IP Address:184.145.27.151
	Details:Sabina Luna has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: 74627A04-CCF0-4862-B539-71D6F89D6AF0
	Authentisign History ID:FF5F8125-3C4B-4FEF-9398-F8DA846229BB

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 11/26/2021 1:38:25 PM
	IP Address:184.145.27.151
	Details:Sabina Luna has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: 74627A04-CCF0-4862-B539-71D6F89D6AF0
	Authentisign History ID:90A054CB-8BC0-42D4-8B48-0721ECB5C252

	Document Accepted: 11/26/2021 1:42:43 PM
	IP Address:184.145.27.151
	Details:Sabina Luna has accepted all required signatures and initials. Participant ID: 74627A04-CCF0-4862-B539-71D6F89D6AF0
	Authentisign History ID:3017D38E-DC37-480C-85D9-633B74E72B27




